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Women / 2 / Middle-B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Wang242
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.500 9.2009.225 37.325
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Emma Dvoskin210
Apex

8.100 8.850 9.4759.250 35.675
14 10 1 1 2T

2T

Rosalee Whithaus243
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.375 8.5509.000 35.675
6T 2 4T 12T 2T

2T

Eva Pintane256
Mendocino

8.900 9.125 8.6508.850 35.525
3 6T 7 8T 4 

4 

Hailey Reed236
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.125 8.7508.900 35.475
8 6T 6 6T 5T

5T

Ellie Liu233
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.075 9.0508.500 35.475
4 8T 10 3T 5T

5T

Lucia Addiego226
Davis Diamonds

8.825 9.350 8.4508.800 35.425
5 3 8 14 7 

7 

Aine Walsh241
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.175 8.5758.650 35.150
6T 5 9 10T 8 

8 

Tiffany Pereira212
Apex

8.575 8.775 8.6509.025 35.025
12 11 3 8T 9 

9 

Hannah Musgrove205
All Star

8.650 8.325 9.0009.000 34.975
10 13 4T 5 10 

10 

Gracey Fisher219
Auburn

8.600 9.075 8.5758.200 34.450
11 8T 12 10T 11 

11 

Miriam Pochapin235
Davis Diamonds

8.000 9.275 8.7508.125 34.150
16 4 13 6T 12 

12 

Cora Henner-Shelton247
HealthSPORT

8.450 8.000 9.0508.225 33.725
13 14T 11 3T 13 

13 

Samantha Cunningham201
All About

8.675 8.000 8.5508.100 33.325
9 14T 14 12T 14 

14 

Kira Zellers246
Four Stars

9.050 7.450 8.4258.050 32.975
2 16 15 15 15 

15 

Maggie Phillips221
Auburn

8.050 8.375 7.3507.500 31.275
15 12 16 16 16 

16 
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